
Fwd: ACP&EC - Request for Governor's Approval for Amendments to
Rule 19

FYI. 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Caleb Stanton <Caleb.Stanton@governor.arkansas.gov>
Date: Wed, Jun 9, 2021 at 12:31 PM
Subject: RE: ACP&EC - Request for Governor's Approval for Amendments to Rule 19
To: shane.khoury@aogc.state.ar.us <shane.khoury@aogc.state.ar.us>, Andres Rhodes <andres.rhodes@governor.arkansas.gov>
CC: linck@adeq.state.ar.us <linck@adeq.state.ar.us>

Shane,

The proposed amendments to Rule 19 have been approved.

Thank you,

Caleb Stanton

Liaison

Energy, Environment, TransportaƟon

Faith & Family

Office of Governor Asa Hutchinson

501-683-6446

Shane Khoury <Shane.Khoury@aogc.state.ar.us>
Wed 6/9/2021 12:32 PM

To:Lemaster, Jeff <Jeff.Lemaster@adeq.state.ar.us>; Montgomery, William <Montgomery@adeq.state.ar.us>; Simpson, Mitchell
<simpson@adeq.state.ar.us>;

Cc:Alberg, Peter <Peter.Alberg@adeq.state.ar.us>; McAlister, Michael <MCALISTER@adeq.state.ar.us>;
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